List of Creditors - M/s Sri Ananda Lakshmi Narasimha Industries India Private Limited

S.No| Date of Receipt Name of the Creditor Principal amount Interest Amount Penal Interest Other Legal Amount Amount of claim Amount Claims Amount of Nature of Voting
of Claim claimed claimed amount claimed Charges recovered Admited claims not Claim Share %
admitted Secured /
Unsecured
1 13-Jan-25 |Central Bank of India, 27,27,79,901 41,99,19,640 - - - 69,26,99,541 69,26,99,541 Secured | 100.00
SAMB, koti, Abids,
Hyderabad
Total Claims 69,26,99,541 | 69,26,99,541 - 0{100.00




